
Intake Dates Monday, 10 January 2022 Location: Melbourne Campus Delivery mode: Classroom delivery

Unit Code Unit Name Unit 
Nomimal Hr EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 40 0.04 Monday, 10 January 2022 Monday, 7 February 2022 Wednesday, 1 June 2022 $269.97
HLTINF004 Manage the prevention and control of infection 50 0.05 Monday, 10 January 2022 Monday, 7 February 2022 Wednesday, 1 June 2022 $337.46
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Monday, 10 January 2022 Monday, 7 February 2022 Wednesday, 1 June 2022 $809.90
CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals and the health system 40 0.04 Monday, 10 January 2022 Monday, 7 February 2022 Wednesday, 1 June 2022 $269.97
HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 90 0.09 Monday, 10 January 2022 Monday, 7 February 2022 Wednesday, 1 June 2022 $607.42
HLTMSG001 Develop massage practice 40 0.04 Monday, 10 January 2022 Monday, 7 February 2022 Wednesday, 1 June 2022 $269.97
HLTMSG002 Assess client massage needs 150 0.15 Monday, 10 January 2022 Monday, 7 February 2022 Wednesday, 1 June 2022 $1,012.37
HLTAID003 Provide first aid 18 0.018 Monday, 10 January 2022 Monday, 7 February 2022 Wednesday, 1 June 2022 $121.48

$3,698.54

HLTMSG004 Provide massage treatments 150 0.15 Monday, 6 June 2022 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $1,012.37
HLTMSG003 Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments 240 0.24 Monday, 6 June 2022 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $1,619.80
HLTHPS010 Interpret and use information about nutrition and diet 50 0.05 Monday, 6 June 2022 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $337.46
HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health information 60 0.06 Monday, 6 June 2022 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $404.95
HLTMSG005 Provide remedial massage treatments 240 0.24 Monday, 6 June 2022 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $1,619.80
HLTMSG006 Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific 120 0.12 Monday, 6 June 2022 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $809.90
HLTMSG007 Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes 60 0.06 Monday, 6 June 2022 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $404.95
HLTMSG008 Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments 30 0.03 Monday, 6 June 2022 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $202.47
CHCCCS001 Address the needs of people with chronic disease 75 0.075 Monday, 6 June 2022 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $506.19

$6,917.89

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 40 0.04 Monday, 23 January 2023 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 Wednesday, 21 June 2023 $269.97
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 80 0.08 Monday, 23 January 2023 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 Wednesday, 21 June 2023 $539.93
BSBSMB404 Undertake small business planning 50 0.05 Monday, 23 January 2023 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 Wednesday, 21 June 2023 $337.46
CHCCOM006 Establish and manage client relationships 35 0.035 Monday, 23 January 2023 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 Wednesday, 21 June 2023 $236.22

$1,383.58
$12,000.00Total Tuition Fee:

Sem 3

Sem 2

Sem 1

HLT52015 Diploma of Remedial Massage

Total Semester 1

Total Semester 2

Total Semester 3



Intake Dates Wednesday, 6 April 2022 Location: Melbourne Campus Delivery mode: Classroom delivery

Unit Code Unit Name Unit 
Nomimal Hr EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 40 0.04 Wednesday, 6 April 2022 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 Friday, 19 August 2022 $269.97
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 80 0.08 Wednesday, 6 April 2022 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 Friday, 19 August 2022 $539.93
BSBSMB404 Undertake small business planning 50 0.05 Wednesday, 6 April 2022 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 Friday, 19 August 2022 $337.46
CHCCOM006 Establish and manage client relationships 35 0.035 Wednesday, 6 April 2022 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 Friday, 19 August 2022 $236.22
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 40 0.04 Wednesday, 6 April 2022 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 Friday, 19 August 2022 $269.97
HLTINF004 Manage the prevention and control of infection 50 0.05 Wednesday, 6 April 2022 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 Friday, 19 August 2022 $337.46
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Wednesday, 6 April 2022 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 Friday, 19 August 2022 $809.90
CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals and the health system 40 0.04 Wednesday, 6 April 2022 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 Friday, 19 August 2022 $269.97

$3,070.87

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 90 0.09 Wednesday, 24 August 2022 Sunday, 18 September 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $607.42
HLTMSG001 Develop massage practice 40 0.04 Wednesday, 24 August 2022 Sunday, 18 September 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $269.97
HLTMSG002 Assess client massage needs 150 0.15 Wednesday, 24 August 2022 Sunday, 18 September 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $1,012.37
HLTAID003 Provide first aid 18 0.018 Wednesday, 24 August 2022 Sunday, 18 September 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $121.48
HLTMSG004 Provide massage treatments 150 0.15 Wednesday, 24 August 2022 Sunday, 18 September 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $1,012.37
HLTMSG003 Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments 240 0.24 Wednesday, 24 August 2022 Sunday, 18 September 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 $1,619.80

$4,643.42

HLTHPS010 Interpret and use information about nutrition and diet 50 0.05 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Friday, 15 September 2023 $337.46
HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health information 60 0.06 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Friday, 15 September 2023 $404.95
HLTMSG005 Provide remedial massage treatments 240 0.24 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Friday, 15 September 2023 $1,619.80
HLTMSG006 Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific 120 0.12 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Friday, 15 September 2023 $809.90
HLTMSG007 Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes 60 0.06 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Friday, 15 September 2023 $404.95
HLTMSG008 Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments 30 0.03 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Friday, 15 September 2023 $202.47
CHCCCS001 Address the needs of people with chronic disease 75 0.075 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Friday, 15 September 2023 $506.19

$4,285.71
$12,000.00

Sem 1

Sem 2

Sem 3

Total Tuition Fee:

Total Semester 1:

Total Semester 2:

Total Semester 3



Intake Dates Monday, 29 August 2022 Location: Melbourne Campus Delivery mode: Classroom delivery

Unit Code Unit Name Unit 
Nomimal Hr EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 40 0.04 Monday, 29 August 2022 Monday, 26 September 2022 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 $269.97
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 80 0.08 Monday, 29 August 2022 Monday, 26 September 2022 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 $539.93
BSBSMB404 Undertake small business planning 50 0.05 Monday, 29 August 2022 Monday, 26 September 2022 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 $337.46
CHCCOM006 Establish and manage client relationships 35 0.035 Monday, 29 August 2022 Monday, 26 September 2022 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 $236.22
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 40 0.04 Monday, 29 August 2022 Monday, 26 September 2022 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 $269.97
HLTINF004 Manage the prevention and control of infection 50 0.05 Monday, 29 August 2022 Monday, 26 September 2022 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 $337.46
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Monday, 29 August 2022 Monday, 26 September 2022 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 $809.90
CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals and the health system 40 0.04 Monday, 29 August 2022 Monday, 26 September 2022 Wednesday, 18 January 2023 $269.97

$3,070.87

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 90 0.09 Monday, 23 January 2023 Friday, 17 February 2023 Wednesday, 31 May 2023 $607.42
HLTMSG001 Develop massage practice 40 0.04 Monday, 23 January 2023 Friday, 17 February 2023 Wednesday, 31 May 2023 $269.97
HLTMSG002 Assess client massage needs 150 0.15 Monday, 23 January 2023 Friday, 17 February 2023 Wednesday, 31 May 2023 $1,012.37
HLTAID003 Provide first aid 18 0.018 Monday, 23 January 2023 Friday, 17 February 2023 Wednesday, 31 May 2023 $121.48
HLTMSG004 Provide massage treatments 150 0.15 Monday, 23 January 2023 Friday, 17 February 2023 Wednesday, 31 May 2023 $1,012.37
HLTMSG003 Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments 240 0.24 Monday, 23 January 2023 Friday, 17 February 2023 Wednesday, 31 May 2023 $1,619.80

$4,643.42

HLTHPS010 Interpret and use information about nutrition and diet 50 0.05 Monday, 12 June 2023 Monday, 31 July 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $337.46
HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health information 60 0.06 Monday, 12 June 2023 Monday, 31 July 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $404.95
HLTMSG005 Provide remedial massage treatments 240 0.24 Monday, 12 June 2023 Monday, 31 July 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $1,619.80
HLTMSG006 Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific 120 0.12 Monday, 12 June 2023 Monday, 31 July 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $809.90
HLTMSG007 Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes 60 0.06 Monday, 12 June 2023 Monday, 31 July 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $404.95
HLTMSG008 Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments 30 0.03 Monday, 12 June 2023 Monday, 31 July 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $202.47
CHCCCS001 Address the needs of people with chronic disease 75 0.075 Monday, 12 June 2023 Monday, 31 July 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $506.19

$4,285.71
$12,000.00Total Tuition Fee:

Sem 1

Sem 2

Sem 3

Total Semester 1

Total Semester 2

Total Semester 3
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